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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SHIFTER

20 TREINO - SHIFTER

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:07:20

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 11:07 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(888) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
1 1:00.469 +10.831 11:09:01.279
2 54.011 +4.373 11:09:55.290
3 52.455 +2.817 11:10:47.745
4 50.712 +1.074 11:11:38.457
5 50.298 +0.660 11:12:28.755
6 49.823 +0.185 11:13:18.578
7 49.770 +0.132 11:14:08.348
8 11:14:57.986
9 50.313 +0.675 11:15:48.299
10 2:05.402 +1:15.764 11:17:53.701
1" 53.261 +3.623 11:18:46.962
12 51.485 +1.847 11:19:38.447
13 50.259 +0.621 11:20:28.706
14 5:21.688  +4:32.050 11:25:50.394
(31) ADRIANO BUZAID
1 1:07.409 +15.545 11:17:40.955
2 1:01.060 +9.196 11:18:42.015
3 58.949 +7.085 11:19:40.964
4 59.005 +7.231 11:20:40.059
5 57.575 +5.711 11:21:37.634
6 1:43.342 +51.478 11:23:20.976
7 55.889 +4.025 11:24:16.865
8 54.413 +2.549 11:25:11.278
9 53.201 +1.337 11:26:04.479
10 4:05.084 +3:13.220 11:30:09.563
1 56.608 +4.744 11:31:06.171
12 52.749 +0.885 11:31:58.920
13 51.864 11:32:50.784
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